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Alameda 22-10154 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Amador 22-10155 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Berkeley, City of 22-10156 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Butte 22-10157 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Calaveras 22-10158  Genet.Daniels-Henry@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Colusa 22-10159 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Contra Costa 22-10160 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Del Norte First 5 22-10161  Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

El Dorado/Alpine 22-10162 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Fresno 22-10163 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Glenn 22-10164 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Humboldt 22-10165 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Imperial 22-10166 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Inyo 22-10167 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Kern 22-10168  Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Kings 22-10169 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Lake 22-10170 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Lassen 22-10171 David.James@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Long Beach, City of 22-10172 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Los Angeles 22-10173 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Madera 22-10174 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Marin 22-10175 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Mariposa 22-10176 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Mendocino 22-10177 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Merced 22-10178 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Modoc 22-10179 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Mono 22-10180 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Monterey 22-10181 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Napa COE 22-10182 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Nevada 22-10183 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Orange 22-10184 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov
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Pasadena, City of 22-10185 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Placer 22-10186 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Plumas 22-10187 David.James@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Riverside 22-10188  Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

Sacramento 22-10189 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

San Benito 22-10190  Genet.Daniels-Henry@cdph.ca.gov  Deepak.Shrestha@cdph.ca.gov

San Bernardino 22-10191 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

San Diego 22-10192 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

San Francisco 22-10193 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

San Joaquin 22-10194 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

San Luis Obispo 22-10195 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

San Mateo 22-10196 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Santa Barbara CEO 22-10197 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Santa Clara 22-10198  Genet.Daniels-Hemry@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Santa Cruz 22-10199 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Shasta 22-10200 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Sierra 22-10201 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Pang.Vang@cdph.ca.gov

Siskiyou 22-10202 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Solano 22-10203 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Sonoma 22-10204 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Stanislaus 22-10205 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Sutter 22-10206 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Tehama 22-10207 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Trinity 22-10208 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Ciara.Hunt@cdph.ca.gov

Tulare 22-10139 Cara.Vierra@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Tuolumne 22-10209 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Ventura 22-10210  Genet.Daniels-Henry@cdph.ca.gov Steven.Starr@cdph.ca.gov

Yolo 22-10211 Vinay.Shukla@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov

Yuba 22-10212 Nicole.Garvin@cdph.ca.gov Karen.Jacoby@cdph.ca.gov
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